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Results
	
#1		Women	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

		 Team Relay Finals	Time

ASDSU-SI1 1:41.70

Ferrin,	Elli	G	20 Thormalm,	Klara	L	21

Vincent,	Courtney	R	21 Thormalm,	Alma	M	23

26.27 28.31 23.0124.11

BSDSU-SI2 1:45.64

Stehr,	Evonne	A	19 McKennan,	Morganne	A	20

Menzmer,	Lizzie	G	19 Wilson,	Peyton	W	20

27.04 28.97 23.8525.78

ABSU-SR3 1:46.42

Ronquillio,	Madesyn	P	19Pinger,	Robin	E	21

Zoppei	Santos,	Beatriz	18Frederick,	Madison	N	20

27.18 29.37 24.4225.45

BBSU-SR4 1:48.79

Hogg,	Molly	M	20 Schreuders,	Anahi	19

McCoy,	Katie	R	19 Wen,	Brittany	C	20

27.20 31.12 24.4526.02

CBSU-SR5 x1:49.92

Andrasek,	Tina	19 Palmer,	Carly	E	18

Nats,	Jamie	B	21 Zacest,	Georgia	J	21

26.78 29.92 25.4627.76

APEPP-CA6 1:52.20

Morton,	Emily	A	18 Sanchez,	Jenna	R	18

Hamilton,	Sarah	G	17 GrifAin,	Amy	J	20

27.81 32.00 25.4026.99

BPEPP-CA7 1:52.51

Eckel,	Caroline	A	18 Birlin,	Julianna	G	18

Anderson,	Caroline	G	18Slater,	Sammie	R	20

27.85 32.20 24.7927.67

CPEPP-CA8 x1:56.21

Anderson,	Cassie	20 Riekhof,	Anna	L	21

Ishikawa,	Trinity	S	19 Gibbs,	Catherine	F	21

29.73 31.94 26.6027.94

DPEPP-CA9 x2:01.58

Minor,	Megan	M	21 Degoey,	Tatum	N	20

Williams,	Jasmine	M	18 Shah,	SoAia	G	22

30.60 36.56 26.8927.53

	
#2		Women	1000	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

BSU-SR	20Hill,	Hayley	B1 10:17.08

28.83 30.87 31.2131.11

31.58 31.55 31.25 31.37

31.36 31.35 31.22 31.23

30.88 30.92 30.20 30.45

30.60 30.35 30.55 30.20

SDSU-SI	22Karpisz,	Milena2 10:22.72

29.06 30.92 30.9930.95

31.41 31.36 31.46 31.27

31.38 31.49 31.43 31.35

30.99 31.20 31.29 31.36

31.19 31.40 31.25 30.97

BSU-SR	20Barkhorn,	Cassie	A3 10:31.37

29.01 31.30 31.8031.43

31.81 32.23 31.73 31.92

32.00 31.75 31.74 31.92

31.87 31.81 31.78 32.47

31.45 31.78 31.57 30.00

SDSU-SI	19Wright,	Julia	G4 10:34.40

28.60 30.69 31.4531.05

31.68 31.80 31.64 31.81

31.70 31.68 31.96 31.84

32.01 31.94 32.00 32.10

32.07 31.38 31.29 35.71

BSU-SR	21Schultz,	Ally	A5 10:34.67

29.88 31.54 31.9432.06

31.82 31.86 32.00 31.97

31.94 32.46 32.30 32.36

32.05 31.68 31.67 31.51

31.59 31.62 31.50 30.92

SDSU-SI	19Neufeld,	Christy	A6 11:01.71

29.13 31.82 32.1032.10

32.32 32.12 33.28 33.11

33.03 32.71 33.41 33.55

34.43 33.78 34.44 34.22

33.89 34.21 34.54 33.52

PEPP-CA	19Kayye,	Olivia	R7 11:13.29

29.40 32.30 33.0332.80

33.17 33.40 33.91 33.85

33.68 34.21 33.70 34.12

34.94 34.36 34.36 34.76

34.74 34.75 34.55 33.26

PEPP-CA	19Marian,	Lindsey	M8 11:37.60

30.51 33.78 34.5434.24

34.93 34.77 34.90 35.25

35.37 35.72 35.19 35.36

35.80 36.16 35.42 35.51

35.82 35.22 35.35 33.76

	
#3		Women	200	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU-SI	19Ryan,	Mia	B1 1:51.97

SDSU-SI	21Meyer,	McKenna	M2 1:52.35

SDSU-SI	19Murphy,	Kristina	M3 1:53.55

26.37 28.67 29.3229.19

BSU-SR	20Davis,	Lucia	L4 1:54.94

BSU-SR	18Brady,	Emma	L5 1:55.86

26.67 28.79 30.3930.01

BSU-SR	20Frederick,	Madison	N6 1:56.73

PEPP-CA	18Hamlett,	Mackenzie	S7 1:57.06

PEPP-CA	20GrifAin,	Amy	J8 1:58.82

27.43 29.71 31.1130.57

PEPP-CA	19Anderson,	Pia	R9 2:03.78

28.86 31.07 31.9631.89

PEPP-CA	21McCarthy,	Khloe	B10 x2:06.34

	
#4		Women	100	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU-SI	20Ferrin,	Elli	G1 55.73

26.93 28.80

SDSU-SI	21Vincent,	Courtney	R2 56.92

27.79 29.13

BSU-SR	19McCoy,	Katie	R3 57.07

27.82 29.25

SDSU-SI	17Tapley,	Riley	N4 57.20

27.63 29.57

BSU-SR	20Hogg,	Molly	M5 57.30

27.65 29.65

BSU-SR	19Andrasek,	Tina6 57.54

28.03 29.51

BSU-SR	19Sale,	Lauren	F7 x58.06

28.33 29.73

BSU-SR	19Ronquillio,	Madesyn	P8 x58.12

27.82 30.30

SDSU-SI	19Stehr,	Evonne	A9 x58.49

28.35 30.14

PEPP-CA	18Birlin,	Julianna	G10 1:01.29

29.87 31.42

PEPP-CA	18Lileikis,	Nohea	M11 1:01.62

30.25 31.37

PEPP-CA	19Bergthold,	Haley	R12 1:01.87

29.90 31.97

PEPP-CA	18Eckel,	Caroline	A13 x1:03.30

30.33 32.97

PEPP-CA	21Minor,	Megan	M14 x1:03.93

31.45 32.48

PEPP-CA	20Anderson,	Cassie15 x1:03.95

31.35 32.60

	
#5		Women	100	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU-SI	21Thormalm,	Klara	L1 1:02.05

29.12 32.93

SDSU-SI	20McKennan,	Morganne	A2 1:03.20

29.68 33.52

SDSU-SI	19Geyer,	Sammy	L3 1:04.30

30.01 34.29

BSU-SR	18Palmer,	Carly	E4 1:06.61

31.17 35.44

BSU-SR	19Schreuders,	Anahi5 1:06.85

31.56 35.29

SDSU-SI	21Delany,	Caitlin	A6 x1:07.19

31.16 36.03

BSU-SR	19Yon,	Lauren	D7 1:07.84

31.50 36.34

PEPP-CA	18Morton,	Emily	A8 1:08.27

32.06 36.21

BSU-SR	21Zacest,	Georgia	J9 x1:10.04

32.57 37.47

PEPP-CA	18Sanchez,	Jenna	R10 1:10.12

33.00 37.12

PEPP-CA	21Gibbs,	Catherine	F11 1:18.46

36.07 42.39

PEPP-CA	20Degoey,	Tatum	N12 x1:22.65

38.02 44.63
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#6		Women	200	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

BSU-SR	20Wen,	Brittany	C1 2:04.64

28.61 31.64 32.4931.90

BSU-SR	18Zoppei	Santos,	Beatriz2 2:05.67

28.84 31.90 32.6632.27

SDSU-SI	18Gebhardt,	Emily	P3 2:07.10

28.64 31.60 33.8233.04

SDSU-SI	18Mitchell,	Paige	M4 2:07.83

28.70 31.99 33.9533.19

SDSU-SI	20Henson,	Kassidy	F5 2:09.73

28.00 31.61 36.7633.36

BSU-SR	21Nats,	Jamie	B6 2:14.52

29.50 33.61 36.4534.96

PEPP-CA	22Shah,	SoAia	G7 2:35.41

33.87 39.03 42.2140.30

	
#7		Women	50	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

BSU-SR	21Pinger,	Robin	E1 24.13

SDSU-SI	19Menzmer,	Lizzie	G2 24.14

SDSU-SI	19Cooper,	Cathy	A3 24.28

SDSU-SI	20Wilson,	Peyton	W4 24.39

SDSU-SI	23Thormalm,	Alma	M5 x24.42

BSU-SR	22Jennings,	Emmie	T6 24.45

BSU-SR	20Frederick,	Madison	N7 24.83

PEPP-CA	20Slater,	Sammie	R8 25.45

PEPP-CA	19Ishikawa,	Trinity	S9 25.66

BSU-SR	20Segneri,	Emma	C10 x25.99

PEPP-CA	18Cho,	Allison	Y11 26.22

PEPP-CA	21MafAly,	Gabriella	L12 x26.31

PEPP-CA	18Tattersall,	Paige	E13 x26.55

PEPP-CA	20Brackett,	Paige	E14 x26.96

PEPP-CA	20Smith,	Kayla	E15 x27.22

	
#8		Women	1	mtr	Diving

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Score

SDSU-SI	19Lechuga,	Ximena1 302.30

BSU-SR	19Erlam,	Marti2 283.05

SDSU-SI	21Gallagher,	Delaney	R3 263.20

SDSU-SI	21Yacopino,	Marie	V4 260.90

BSU-SR	20Thomkins,	Tatum5 251.25

BSU-SR	20Clark,	Taylor6 238.90

SDSU-SI	20Sarver,	Erica	L7 x230.40

PEPP-CA	18Stotz,	Lilly	A8 189.45

SDSU-SI	19Cazares,	Gina	N--- X239.45

SDSU-SI	19Garcia,	Gillian--- X227.70

	
#9		Women	100	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU-SI	23Thormalm,	Alma	M1 51.34

SDSU-SI	20Henson,	Kassidy	F2 51.38

SDSU-SI	20Wilson,	Peyton	W3 51.65

BSU-SR	21Pinger,	Robin	E4 51.70

BSU-SR	22Jennings,	Emmie	T5 52.50

BSU-SR	18Palmer,	Carly	E6 53.10

SDSU-SI	19Geyer,	Sammy	L7 x53.22

BSU-SR	18Brady,	Emma	L8 x53.90

BSU-SR	21Nats,	Jamie	B9 x55.00

PEPP-CA	18Williams,	Jasmine	M10 55.40

PEPP-CA	18Hamlett,	Mackenzie	S11 56.40

PEPP-CA	18Tattersall,	Paige	E12 56.46

PEPP-CA	21MafAly,	Gabriella	L13 x58.12

PEPP-CA	20Anderson,	Cassie14 x1:00.89

	
#10		Women	200	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

BSU-SR	19Ronquillio,	Madesyn	P1 2:01.61

28.79 30.37 31.3631.09

SDSU-SI	17Tapley,	Riley	N2 2:02.34

28.76 30.38 31.5731.63

BSU-SR	19Sale,	Lauren	F3 2:03.24

29.04 31.29 31.3931.52

BSU-SR	20Hogg,	Molly	M4 2:03.74

29.18 30.79 32.1531.62

BSU-SR	19McCoy,	Katie	R5 x2:03.89

29.63 31.51 31.3231.43

BSU-SR	19Andrasek,	Tina6 x2:04.66

29.35 31.02 31.7832.51

SDSU-SI	20Ferrin,	Elli	G7 2:07.90

28.89 31.75 33.5333.73

SDSU-SI	18Mitchell,	Paige	M8 2:09.04

29.95 32.38 33.8132.90

PEPP-CA	20Matheson,	Nicole	J9 2:19.70

32.79 34.60 36.3835.93

	
#11		Women	200	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU-SI	21Thormalm,	Klara	L1 2:14.79

30.14 33.99 35.7034.96

SDSU-SI	20McKennan,	Morganne	A2 2:19.08

31.59 35.42 35.8836.19

SDSU-SI	19Murphy,	Kristina	M3 2:19.48

31.55 34.94 36.7636.23

BSU-SR	20Barkhorn,	Cassie	A4 2:24.25

33.20 36.39 37.3237.34

SDSU-SI	21Delany,	Caitlin	A5 x2:24.40

33.19 36.70 37.2437.27

BSU-SR	19Yon,	Lauren	D6 2:24.74

33.18 36.89 37.6137.06

BSU-SR	19Schreuders,	Anahi7 2:29.71

34.07 38.03 38.0839.53

BSU-SR	21Zacest,	Georgia	J8 x2:33.70

34.81 38.74 40.4439.71

PEPP-CA	20Smith,	Kayla	E9 2:44.91

36.93 41.56 43.7142.71

	
#12		Women	500	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU-SI	22Karpisz,	Milena1 5:01.03

27.85 30.04 30.4230.24

30.57 30.64 30.57 30.40

30.29 30.01

BSU-SR	20Hill,	Hayley	B2 5:01.35

28.31 30.30 30.8830.72

30.93 30.10 30.15 30.14

29.87 29.95

SDSU-SI	19Ryan,	Mia	B3 5:03.85

27.86 30.08 30.6330.44

30.61 30.80 30.87 31.15

30.83 30.58

SDSU-SI	21Meyer,	McKenna	M4 5:05.38

28.28 30.53 31.0530.58

30.89 30.67 30.88 31.09

31.10 30.31

BSU-SR	20Davis,	Lucia	L5 5:05.40

28.34 30.58 30.9131.12

31.06 31.05 31.33 31.07

30.63 29.31

SDSU-SI	19Wright,	Julia	G6 x5:05.47

28.46 30.48 31.4830.98

31.15 31.08 31.18 30.84

30.56 29.26

BSU-SR	18Brady,	Emma	L7 5:06.08

28.26 30.67 31.2630.83

31.32 31.07 30.93 31.10

30.81 29.83

BSU-SR	21Schultz,	Ally	A8 x5:06.66

28.86 30.92 31.8331.52

31.69 30.88 30.80 30.39

30.57 29.20

PEPP-CA	19Anderson,	Pia	R9 5:30.26

30.60 33.06 33.4233.47

33.59 33.50 33.48 33.60

33.21 32.33

PEPP-CA	21Minor,	Megan	M10 5:43.94

30.64 33.47 34.6734.06

35.05 34.93 35.03 35.56

35.52 35.01

	
#13		Women	100	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

BSU-SR	18Zoppei	Santos,	Beatriz1 56.08

26.55 29.53

BSU-SR	20Wen,	Brittany	C2 57.17

27.01 30.16

BSU-SR	22Jennings,	Emmie	T3 57.91

27.25 30.66

PEPP-CA	18Morton,	Emily	A4 1:00.26

27.92 32.34

PEPP-CA	17Hamilton,	Sarah	G5 1:00.49

27.78 32.71

BSU-SR	20Segneri,	Emma	C6 x1:00.88

27.88 33.00

PEPP-CA	18Lileikis,	Nohea	M7 1:01.07

28.58 32.49

PEPP-CA	19Ishikawa,	Trinity	S8 x1:02.07

28.71 33.36

PEPP-CA	20Brackett,	Paige	E9 x1:03.24

29.67 33.57
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(#13		Women	100	Yard	Fly)

SDSU-SI	21Vincent,	Courtney	R--- X54.38

25.61 28.77

SDSU-SI	19Menzmer,	Lizzie	G--- X57.24

26.97 30.27

SDSU-SI	18Gebhardt,	Emily	P--- X58.08

27.34 30.74

SDSU-SI	19Stehr,	Evonne	A--- X59.04

27.61 31.43

	
#14		Women	3	mtr	Diving

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Score

SDSU-SI	19Lechuga,	Ximena1 333.30

BSU-SR	20Thomkins,	Tatum2 279.80

BSU-SR	19Erlam,	Marti3 275.65

BSU-SR	20Clark,	Taylor4 272.00

SDSU-SI	21Yacopino,	Marie	V5 270.70

SDSU-SI	21Gallagher,	Delaney	R6 265.85

SDSU-SI	19Garcia,	Gillian7 x225.60

PEPP-CA	18Stotz,	Lilly	A8 175.90

SDSU-SI	19Cazares,	Gina	N--- X238.60

SDSU-SI	20Sarver,	Erica	L--- X225.30

	
#15		Women	200	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

BSU-SR	19McCoy,	Katie	R1 2:03.58

27.67 30.68 29.4335.80

PEPP-CA	18Morton,	Emily	A2 2:09.38

28.47 33.15 30.1837.58

BSU-SR	19Andrasek,	Tina3 2:09.45

28.04 32.13 29.5339.75

BSU-SR	19Yon,	Lauren	D4 2:10.01

28.41 33.07 30.7837.75

BSU-SR	20Barkhorn,	Cassie	A5 x2:10.20

28.02 33.72 30.2138.25

BSU-SR	19Sale,	Lauren	F6 x2:11.73

28.13 32.21 31.7239.67

PEPP-CA	20Smith,	Kayla	E7 2:22.38

29.46 36.17 33.2543.50

PEPP-CA	21Riekhof,	Anna	L8 2:26.99

32.73 39.33 35.3339.60

SDSU-SI	19Murphy,	Kristina	M--- X2:06.43

28.29 33.26 29.1635.72

SDSU-SI	21Meyer,	McKenna	M--- X2:06.63

28.10 31.41 29.2037.92

SDSU-SI	17Tapley,	Riley	N--- X2:08.59

27.84 31.61 31.2837.86

SDSU-SI	21Delany,	Caitlin	A--- X2:10.67

28.54 33.97 31.6036.56

	
#16		Women	200	Yard	Free	Relay

		 Team Relay Finals	Time

ABSU-SR1 1:37.10

Jennings,	Emmie	T	22 Frederick,	Madison	N	20

Wen,	Brittany	C	20 Pinger,	Robin	E	21

24.48 24.31 23.9024.41

BBSU-SR2 1:38.62

Palmer,	Carly	E	18 Nats,	Jamie	B	21

Zoppei	Santos,	Beatriz	18Hogg,	Molly	M	20

24.77 25.24 24.3324.28

CBSU-SR3 x1:40.45

Brady,	Emma	L	18 Schreuders,	Anahi	19

Ronquillio,	Madesyn	P	19Zacest,	Georgia	J	21

25.38 15.96 42.8416.27

APEPP-CA4 1:40.73

Williams,	Jasmine	M	18 GrifAin,	Amy	J	20

Sanchez,	Jenna	R	18 Lileikis,	Nohea	M	18

25.62 25.10 25.4024.61

BPEPP-CA5 1:41.80

Eckel,	Caroline	A	18 Slater,	Sammie	R	20

Cho,	Allison	Y	18 Birlin,	Julianna	G	18

26.35 24.77 25.2025.48

CPEPP-CA6 x1:45.28

Bergthold,	Haley	R	19 Tattersall,	Paige	E	18

MafAly,	Gabriella	L	21 Shah,	SoAia	G	22

26.16 26.09 26.7026.33

DPEPP-CA7 x1:47.35

Kayye,	Olivia	R	19 Gibbs,	Catherine	F	21

Degoey,	Tatum	N	20 Anderson,	Pia	R	19

26.71 26.25 27.2227.17

ASDSU-SI--- X1:33.94

Wilson,	Peyton	W	20 Thormalm,	Alma	M	23

Menzmer,	Lizzie	G	19 Thormalm,	Klara	L	21

23.80 23.22 23.1923.73

BSDSU-SI--- X1:35.97

Geyer,	Sammy	L	19 Cooper,	Cathy	A	19

Ryan,	Mia	B	19 Stehr,	Evonne	A	19

24.33 24.11 24.2423.29

CSDSU-SI--- X1:39.91

Gebhardt,	Emily	P	18 Henson,	Kassidy	F	20

McKennan,	Morganne	A	20Neufeld,	Christy	A	19

25.08 24.56 25.6324.64


